
Date Morning Afternoon

Monday 6th January 

to 

Friday 10th January 2025

Spanish Speaking Spanish Speaking

Mock Exams January 2025 - Timetable Week 1 (B)

Week 2 (A)

Date Morning Exam - 9.00am Afternoon Exam – 1.00pm

Monday 13th January 2025
English Language - 1hr 45m

English as a Second Language (Reading) - 2hr

Geography Exam 1
(Paper 1:Changing Physical and Human Landscapes) - 1hr 30m

Tuesday 14th January 2025 Maths Paper 1 - 1hr 30m History Paper 1 - 1hr 45m

Wednesday 15th January 2025
Combined Science - 1hr 10m

Biology - 1hr 45m

Religious Education - 1hr

English as a Second Language (Listening) – 50m

Thursday 16th January 2025 Maths Paper 2 - 1hr 30m Engineering - 1hr 30m

Friday 17th January 2025
Combined Science - 1hr 10m

Chemistry - 1hr 45m
Business Paper 1 - 1hr 45m



Date Morning Exam - 9.00am Afternoon Exam – 1.00pm

Monday 20th January 2025 Maths Paper 3 - 1hr 30m
Geography Exam 2 

(Paper 3: Applied Fieldwork Enquiry) - 1hr 30m

Tuesday 21st January 2025
Combined Science - 1hr 10m

Physics - 1hr 45m
English Literature - 50m

Wednesday 22nd January 2025
History Paper 2 - 50m

ACTUAL EXAM - Hospitality & Catering Practical ExamACTUAL EXAM - Hospitality & Catering Practical Exam 
                Start - 11.30am

Thursday 23rd January 2025 ACTUAL EXAM - Hospitality & Catering Practical Exam ACTUAL EXAM - Hospitality & Catering Practical Exam

Friday 24th January 2025 Business Paper 2 - 1hr 45m
Health & Fitness - 1hr 30m

Arabic Listening & Reading - Higher 1hr 50m | Foundation 1hr 25m

Week 3 (B)

Week 4 (A)

Date Morning Exam - 9.00am Afternoon Exam – 1.00pm

Monday 27th January 2025 ACTUAL EXAM - Hospitality & Catering Practical Exam ACTUAL EXAM - Hospitality & Catering Practical Exam

Tuesday 28th January 2025 Spanish Listening & Reading - Higher 1hr 45m | Foundation 1hr 20m Spanish Writing - Higher 1hr 15m | Foundation 1hr

Wednesday 29th January 2025
Hospitality & Catering - 1hr 20m

Arabic Writing - Higher 1hr 25m | Foundation 1hr 20m
Health & Social Care - 1hr 20m

Thursday 30th January 2025 ACTUAL EXAM - Hospitality & Catering Practical Exam NO EXAM

Friday 31st January 2025 NO EXAM NO EXAM

Mock Exams January 2025 - Timetable


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

